CO

CO#

C402.1
C402.2
C402.3
C402.4

C402.5
C402.6

Department of ME
B.Tech - IV-Year
Subject Name -CO Statements
C402:Automation in Manufaturing
# Student will be able to

Explain automation strategies.
Analyze various Automated flow lines.
Apply line balancing methods and explain assembly systems.

Analyze Automated material handling systems.

Apply fundaments of industrial controls such as logic controls and data
communication.

Interpret Business Process Re-engineering



