Department of ME	
B.Tech - IV-Year	
CO	Subject Name -CO Statements
C402:Automation in Manufaturing	
CO#	# Student will be able to
C402.1	Explain automation strategies.
C402.2	Analyze various Automated flow lines.
C402.3	Apply line balancing methods and explain assembly systems.
C402.4	Analyze Automated material handling systems.
C402.5	Apply fundaments of industrial controls such as logic controls and data communication.
C402.6	Interpret Business Process Re-engineering